
Byworth

The
Black
Horse

Inn FOOD MENU

STARTERS

Soup
served with crusty bread and butter
(gfo/v/vgo)

Breaded whitebait
served with caper crème fraîche

Seared king scallops
served with smoked bacon and black pudding
(gfo)

When requested, one bill will be issued per table so please advise at the time of ordering if you wish to pay separately. All meals are freshly prepared to 
order and waiting times may vary. We will do our best to keep you informed of any waiting times during busier periods.  

(GF) - Gluten Free. (GFO) - Gluten Free Options. (V) - Vegetarian. (VO) - Vegetarian Options. (VG) - Vegan. (VGO) - Vegan Options. 
If you are vegetarian, vegan, or have any other dietry requirements please tell a member of the team when ordering to ensure that your needs are met. 

Items and products in this menu are subject to change and availability. Management reserve the right to ammend or remove this menu at any time.
Not all ingredients are listed on this menu.

£7.00

£7.40

	

£13.00

MAINS

Beer battered cod
served with hand cut chips and crushed garden peas

Puff pastry pie
served with new potatoes or chips and seasonal vegetables

Char-grilled burger topped with smoked bacon and cheddar cheese
served in a toasted brioche bun with hand cut chips and mixed salad
(gfo)

Char-grilled minted lamb burger topped with caramelised onions
served in a toasted brioche bun with hand cut chips and mixed salad
(gfo)

King prawn and scallop tagliatelle
served in a creamy white wine and samphire sauce 

Thai crab cakes
served with mixed salad and sweet chilli sauce

Sweet aloo curry
served with dhal, pilau rice, and naan bread
(gfo/vg)

Moroccan vegetable and chickpea stew
served with toasted flat bread
(gfo/vg)

Char-grilled 10oz sirloin steak
served with hand cut chips, flat mushroom, and cherry vine tomatoes finished with a rosemary and 
garlic butter
(gfo)

Wholetail breaded scampi
served with hand cut chips and peas

£16.50

£14.60

£15.00

£14.00

£19.50

£16.50

£12.50

£12.00

£27.50

£13.50

Chicken tikka
served with raita and mixed leaves
(gfo)

Smoked duck breast
served with a plum and mixed leaf salad
(gfo)

Grilled goats cheese
served with a beetroot and mixed leaf salad
(gfo/v)

£8.60

£8.90

£7.20

WHILE YOU DECIDE

Warm crusty bread
white or wholegrain served with butter
(gfo/v/vgo)

£3.50 Mixed marinated olives
(gf/vg)

£4.00



Byworth

The
Black
Horse

Inn FOOD MENU

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding
served butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream
(v)

Warm chocolate brownie
served honeycomb ice cream
(v)

Mango cr�me br�l�e 
(gf/v)

Lemon posset
served with fresh berries
(gf/v)

Cheesecake
served with vanilla ice cream
(gf/v)

Selection of cheeses
served with chutney and biscuits
(vo)

£7.50

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£12.50

Mixed ploughman’s
available with white or wholegrain bread
(gfo/vo)

Prawn and marie rose baguette
available in white or wholegrain 
and served with a salad garnish

Ham and tomato baguette
available in white or wholegrain 
and served with a salad garnish

Cheddar and red onion baguette
available in white or wholegrain 
and served with a salad garnish
(v)

£12.50

£10.50

£9.50

£9.50

When requested, one bill will be issued per table so please advise at the time of ordering if you wish to pay separately. All meals are freshly prepared to 
order and waiting times may vary. We will do our best to keep you informed of any waiting times during busier periods.  

(GF) - Gluten Free. (GFO) - Gluten Free Options. (V) - Vegetarian. (VO) - Vegetarian Options. (VG) - Vegan. (VGO) - Vegan Options. 
If you are vegetarian, vegan, or have any other dietry requirements please tell a member of the team when ordering to ensure that your needs are met. 

Items and products in this menu are subject to change and availability. Management reserve the right to ammend or remove this menu at any time.
Not all ingredients are listed on this menu.

LIGHTER BITES (available monday to saturday, 12pm till 2pm)

Chilli con carne jacket potato
served with a salad garnish
(gfo)

Cheddar and red onion Jacket Potato
served with a salad garnish
(gfo/v)

Prawn and marie rose Jacket Potato
served with a salad garnish
(gfo)

Brie and cranberry Jacket Potato
served with a salad garnish
(gfo/v)

£12.50

£11.50

£13.50

£11.50

SALADS

Smoked salmon salad
smoked salmon and hot kiln smoked salmon, 
mixed salad, and new potatoes
(gfo)

Chicken tikka salad
warm chicken tikka tossed in mixed salad
(gfo)

£14.80

£13.00

Greek salad and pitta bread
mixed leaves, olives, red onion, baby
tomatoes, cucumber, and feta cheese
(gfo/v/vgo)

Grilled goats cheese
served with new potatoes and mixed salad
(gfo/v)

£12.50

£12.50


