

FOOD MENU

WHILE YOU DECIDE			
WARM CRUSTY BREAD WHITE OR WHOLEGRAIN SERVED WITH BUTTER (GFO/V/VGO)	£3.50	MIXED MARINATED OLIVES (GF/VG)	£4.00

STARTERS			
SOUP SERVED WITH CRUSTY BREAD AND BUTTER (GFO/V/VGO)	£7.00	CHICKEN TIKKA SERVED WITH RAITA AND MIXED LEAVES (GFO)	£8.60
Breaded whitebait served with caper crème fraîche	£7.40	SMOKED DUCK BREAST SERVED WITH A PLUM AND MIXED LEAF SALAD (GFO)	£8.90
SEARED KING SCALLOPS SERVED WITH SMOKED BACON AND BLACK PUDDING (GFO)	£13.00	GRILLED GOATS CHEESE SERVED WITH A BEETROOT AND MIXED LEAF SALAD (GFO/V)	£7.20

MAINS	
BEER BATTERED COD SERVED WITH HAND CUT CHIPS AND CRUSHED GARDEN PEAS	£16.50
PUFF PASTRY PIE SERVED WITH NEW POTATOES OR CHIPS AND SEASONAL VEGETABLES	£14.60
CHAR-GRILLED BURGER TOPPED WITH SMOKED BACON AND CHEDDAR CHEESE SERVED IN A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN WITH HAND CUT CHIPS AND MIXED SALAD (GFO)	£15.00
CHAR-GRILLED MINTED LAMB BURGER TOPPED WITH CARAMELISED ONIONS SERVED IN A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN WITH HAND CUT CHIPS AND MIXED SALAD (GFO)	£14.00
KING PRAWN AND SCALLOP TAGLIATELLE SERVED IN A CREAMY WHITE WINE AND SAMPHIRE SAUCE	£19.50
THAI CRAB CAKES SERVED WITH MIXED SALAD AND SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	£16.50
SWEET ALOO CURRY SERVED WITH DHAL, PILAU RICE, AND NAAN BREAD (GFO/VG)	£12.50
MOROCCAN VEGETABLE AND CHICKPEA STEW SERVED WITH TOASTED FLAT BREAD (GFO/VG)	£12.00
CHAR-GRILLED 100Z SIRLOIN STEAK SERVED WITH HAND CUT CHIPS, FLAT MUSHROOM, AND CHERRY VINE TOMATOES FINISHED WITH A ROSEMARY AND GARLIC BUTTER (GFO)	£27.50
WHOLETAIL BREADED SCAMPI SERVED WITH HAND CUT CHIPS AND PEAS	£13.50

When requested, one bill will be issued per table so please advise at the time of ordering if you wish to pay separately. All meals are freshly prepared to order and waiting times may vary. We will do our best to keep you informed of any waiting times during busier periods.

(GF) - GLUTEN FREE. (GFO) - GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS. (V) - VEGETARIAN. (VO) - VEGETARIAN OPTIONS. (VG) - VEGAN. (VGO) - VEGAN OPTIONS. IF YOU ARE VEGETARIAN, VEGAN, OR HAVE ANY OTHER DIETRY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE TELL A MEMBER OF THE TEAM WHEN ORDERING TO ENSURE THAT YOUR NEEDS ARE MET. ITEMS AND PRODUCTS IN THIS MENU ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND AVAILABILITY. MANAGEMENT RESERVE THE RIGHT TO AMMEND OR REMOVE THIS MENU AT ANY TIME.

NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED ON THIS MENU.



FOOD MENU

SALADS			
SMOKED SALMON SALAD SMOKED SALMON AND HOT KILN SMOKED SALMON, MIXED SALAD, AND NEW POTATOES (GFO)	£14.80	GREEK SALAD AND PITTA BREAD MIXED LEAVES, OLIVES, RED ONION, BABY TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, AND FETA CHEESE (GFO/V/VGO)	£12.50
CHICKEN TIKKA SALAD WARM CHICKEN TIKKA TOSSED IN MIXED SALAD (GFO)	£13.00	GRILLED GOATS CHEESE SERVED WITH NEW POTATOES AND MIXED SALAD (GFO/V)	£12.50

LIGHTER BITES (AVAILABLE MONDAY TO SATURDAY, 12PM TILL 2PM)			
MIXED PLOUGHMAN'S AVAILABLE WITH WHITE OR WHOLEGRAIN BREAD (GFO/VO)	£12.50	CHILLI CON CARNE JACKET POTATO SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH (GFO)	£12.50
PRAWN AND MARIE ROSE BAGUETTE AVAILABLE IN WHITE OR WHOLEGRAIN AND SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH	£10.50	CHEDDAR AND RED ONION JACKET POTATO SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH (GFO/V)	£11.50
HAM AND TOMATO BAGUETTE AVAILABLE IN WHITE OR WHOLEGRAIN AND SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH	£9.50	PRAWN AND MARIE ROSE JACKET POTATO SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH (GFO)	£13.50
CHEDDAR AND RED ONION BAGUETTE AVAILABLE IN WHITE OR WHOLEGRAIN AND SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH (V)	£9.50	BRIE AND CRANBERRY JACKET POTATO SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH (GFO/V)	£11.50

DESSERTS	
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING SERVED BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE AND VANILLA ICE CREAM (V)	£7.50
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SERVED HONEYCOMB ICE CREAM (v)	£7.50
Mango créme brûlée (gf/v)	£7.00
LEMON POSSET SERVED WITH FRESH BERRIES (GF/V)	£7.00
CHEESECAKE SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM (GF/V)	£7.50
SELECTION OF CHEESES SERVED WITH CHUTNEY AND BISCUITS (vo)	£12.50

When requested, one bill will be issued per table so please advise at the time of ordering if you wish to pay separately. All meals are freshly prepared to order and waiting times may vary. We will do our best to keep you informed of any waiting times during busier periods.

(GF) - GLUTEN FREE. (GFO) - GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS. (V) - VEGETARIAN. (VO) - VEGETARIAN OPTIONS. (VG) - VEGAN. (VGO) - VEGAN OPTIONS. IF YOU ARE VEGETARIAN, VEGAN, OR HAVE ANY OTHER DIETRY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE TELL A MEMBER OF THE TEAM WHEN ORDERING TO ENSURE THAT YOUR NEEDS ARE MET. ITEMS AND PRODUCTS IN THIS MENU ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND AVAILABILITY. MANAGEMENT RESERVE THE RIGHT TO AMMEND OR REMOVE THIS MENU AT ANY TIME.

NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED ON THIS MENU.